

4th on A/C Bill

37

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work	Const. of R.C.C. Bridge in Chandura Central				
	Pump Sc. Samsi				
Agreement No	24/S.B.D/2023-24				
Agency	Shiv Bagan Singh, At + P.O. + P.S. → Samsi, Purnea				
Date of Commencement	12/12/2023				
Date of Completion	14/12/2024				
	RECORD - ENTRY				
		X		X	
Item 1/28	Clearing and grubbing Road Land (By				

Manual means)					
40 — E I —					
4 Nos x	30.50 M	x	8.50 M	=	260.50 M ²
1 Nos x	20.50 M	x	8.50 M	=	160.50 M ²
				=	1120.50 M ²
Total =				0.11 Ha	
2 ± m ² / Const. of Embankment					
with approved					
Material deposited					
40 — E I —					
CH	Area	Mean Area	Dist.	=	Qty.
00	3.19	—	—	=	50.00 M ³
10	6.16	4.68	10	=	46.80 M ³
20	6.05	6.11	10	=	61.10 M ³

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

41

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 1/2	E/W in excavation for structure as per drawing — do — EI —				
	Qty. vide TMBP (30)				
	849.10 m ² G Rs 427.09/m ² Rs 362642=				
Item 2/4	Providing concrete for plain/Reinforced — do — EI —				
	Qty. vide TMBP (30)				
	37.77 m ³ G Rs 7417.28/m ³ Rs 280151=				
Item 3/6	RCC grade M-35 in substructure — do — EI —				
	Qty. vide TMBP (31)				
	342.54 m ³ G Rs 9561.31/m ³ Rs 3275142=				
Item 4/7	Supplying and fitting and placing — do — EI —				
	Qty. vide TMBP (3)				
	24.99 MT G Rs 80656.39/MT Rs 2015452=				
Item 5/8	Providing weepholes in Brick Masonry Continuation EI —				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
34.44 m ²	G Rs	420	7.21	/m ² Rs	144896=
Item 31/36	Providing and applying primer coat with Bitumen	do	do	do	do
Qty. vide	TMBP	(39)			
459.37 m ²	G Rs	20.57	/m ² Rs		9449=00
Item 32/37	Providing and applying tack coat with	do	do	do	do
Qty. vide	TMBP	(40)			
459.37 m ²	G Rs	20.57	/m ² Rs		9449=00
Item 33/38	Providing laying and rolling of close graded	do	do	do	do
Qty. vide	TMBP	(40)			
459.37 m ²	G Rs	255.69	/m ² Rs		117456=00
Item 34/40	900 mm equilateral triangle	do	do	do	do
Qty. vide	TMBP	(40)			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 Nos G Rs 2373.89/Nos Rs 4748=₹					
Item 35/41 Providing and fixing logo of — do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (2)					
1 Nos G Rs 7500.00/Nos Rs 7500=₹					
Item 36/42 Providing & Fixing of logo of citizen Information — do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (2)					
1.00 No G Rs 9500/H → Rs 9500=₹					
Rs 1,34,85,407=₹					
Add 1% (LC + GST) Rs (+) 2,15,227=₹					
Add SF Rs 91,666 = ₹					
Rs 1,63,93,01 = ₹					
Less 0.11% Below Rs (-) 1,77,53 = ₹					
Rs 1,61,21,548 = ₹					
Less Previous Payment Rs (-) 1,41,50,400 = ₹					
Rs 19,71,148 = ₹					
(M) Date 03/06/24					
JG [Signature]					
03/06/24					
CSP [Signature]					
Continuation					